
      СПИСАК СТУДЕНАТА IV ГОДИНЕ ОСНОВНИХ АКАДЕМСКИХ СТУДИЈА  КРИМИНАЛИСТИКЕ 
У ШКОЛСКОЈ 2022/2023. ГОДИНИ 

      

А1 

1. Мишковић Никола 1А1/0001/19 К 12       
2. Бјељац Тамара 1А1/0003/19 К 12       
3. Бабановић Наталија 1А1/0004/19 К 12       
4. Панић Лука 1А1/0006/19 К 12       
5. Станимировић Вељко 1А1/0010/19 К 12       
6. Милосављевић Анђела 1А1/0012/19 К 12       
7. Додић Тијана 1А1/0014/19 К 12       
8. Пандурановић Милан 1А1/0018/19 К 12       
9. Јокић Андреа 1А1/0019/19 К 12       
10. Стојковић Јулија 1А1/0020/19 К 12       
11. Јовановић Јанко 1А1/0021/19 К 12       
12. Столић Јанко 1А1/0024/19 К 12       
13. Јанковић Никола 1А1/0033/19 К 12       
14. Кувељић Јелена 1А1/0034/19 К 12       
15. Продановић Ивана 1А1/0037/19 К 12       
16. Јелић Александар 1А1/0046/19 К 12       
17. Петковић Милена 1А1/0055/19 К 22       
18. Симић Мики 1А1/0060/19 К 12       
19. Ивљанин Валентина 1А1/0061/19 К 22       
20. Смиљанић Жељана 1А1/0063/19 К 22       
21. Миленковић Алекса 1А1/0066/19 К 12       
22. Зукић Жељана 1А1/0068/19 К 12       
23. Топаловић Ирина 1А1/0069/19 К 12       
24. Стефанов Давид 1А1/0013/18 К 12       
25. Јовановић Немања 1А1/0014/18 К 12       
26. Туфегџић Крсман 1А1/0015/18 К 12       



27. Симић Софија 1А1/0017/18 К 12       
28. Васић Кристина 1А1/0022/18 К 12       
29. Радивојац Владимир 1А1/0038/18 К 12       
30. Вуковић Лидија 1А1/0039/18 К 12       
31. Томић Александра 1А1/0045/18 К 12       
32. Милановић Мира 1А1/0046/18 К 12       
33. Сретеновић Сара 1А1/0053/18 К 12       
34. Вићовац Ђурђина 1А1/0056/18 К 12       
35. Вучић Снежана 1А1/0059/18 К 12       
36. Нешић Добривоје 1А1/0063/18 К 21       
37. Бајић Марко 1А1/0066/18 К 12       
38. Лазиница Ненад 1А1/0069/18 К 12       
39. Вукомановић Стефан 2А1/0072/18 К 12       
40. Пауњика Стефан 2А1/0073/18 К 12       
41. Томић Вељко 2А1/0078/18 К 12       
42. Давидовић Нађа 2А1/0079/18 К 12       
43. Белановић Милица 2А1/0091/18 К 12       

 

 

А2 

1. Љуштина Стефан 1А1/0008/19 Б 12       
2. Илијевски Марко 1А1/0016/19 П 12       
3. Радосављевић Урош 1А1/0025/19 П 12       
4. Пушичић Бранка 1А1/0041/19 Б 12       
5. Вуковић Михајло 1А1/0042/19 П 12       
6. Веселиновић Нестор 1А1/0043/19 П 12       
7. Здравковић Никола 1А1/0047/19 П 12       
8. Баста Марко 1А1/0058/19 П 12       
9. Џековић Денис 1А1/0067/19 П 12       



10. Шишковић Милош 1А1/0029/18 П 12       
11. Вукићевић Дејан 2А1/0085/18 Б 12       
12. Ракић Андријана 2А1/0089/18 П 23       
13. Николић Вера 2А1/0094/18 К 12       
14. Симић Вељко 2А1/0096/18 П 12       
15. Станковић Валентина 2А1/0101/18 К 12       
16. Кнежевић Александар 2А1/0102/18 П 12       

17.
Миливојевић 
Мирослав 

2А1/0104/18 К 12       

18. Мандић Богдан 2А1/0108/18 К 12       
19. Јоксимовић Бојан 2А1/0111/18 К 13       
20. Цветковић Кристијан 2А1/0112/18 К 12       
21. Милошевић Немања 2А1/0113/18 К 12       
22. Тејић Јована 2А1/0114/18 К 12       
23. Поповић Вељко 2А1/0115/18 К 12       
24. Мијатовић Давид 2А1/0118/18 К 12       
25. Милошев Јован 2А1/0121/18 К 12       
26. Бранковић Маријана 2А1/0124/18 К 12       
27. Станковић Младен 2А1/0137/18 П 12       
28. Давидовић Милош 2А1/0138/18 Б 12       
29. Танасковић Петар 2А1/0141/18 К 13       
30. Пеленгић Марина 2А1/0148/18 К 12       
31. Пешић Стефан 2А1/0005/17 К 12       
32. Балановић Милош 1А1/0011/17 К 12       
33. Калајић Кристина 1А1/0022/17 К 12       
34. Савић Срђан 1А1/0028/17 К 12       
35. Јаковљевић Ленка 1А1/0037/17 К 12       
36. Марјановић Владимир 1А1/0046/17 К 13       
37. Чингелић Анђела 2А1/0096/17 К 12       
38. Пауновић Теодора 2А1/0112/17 Б 13       
39. Ђоновић Филип 2А1/0129/17 Б 13       



40. Стојаковић Гордана 2А1/0056/16 К 12       
41. Филиповић Ана 2А1/0095/16 К 12       
42. Јевтић Владимир 2А1/0102/16 К 12       
43. Радовановић Јована 2А1/0130/16 К 12       
44. Мрдак Његош 2А1/0148/16 К 12       
45. Жакула Иван 2А1/0147/14 К 12       
46. Станисављевић Иван 2А1/0710/20 К 12       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                         

 

 

 

 



        Систем обезбеђења лица и имовине 

B1 

1. Мишковић Никола 1А1/0001/19 К 12       
2. Бјељац Тамара 1А1/0003/19 К 12       
3. Бабановић Наталија 1А1/0004/19 К 12       
4. Панић Лука 1А1/0006/19 К 12       
5. Љуштина Стефан 1А1/0008/19 Б 12       
6. Станимировић Вељко 1А1/0010/19 К 12       
7. Милосављевић Анђела 1А1/0012/19 К 12       
8. Додић Тијана 1А1/0014/19 К 12       
9. Илијевски Марко 1А1/0016/19 П 12       
10. Пандурановић Милан 1А1/0018/19 К 12       
11. Јокић Андреа 1А1/0019/19 К 12       
12. Стојковић Јулија 1А1/0020/19 К 12       
13. Јовановић Јанко 1А1/0021/19 К 12       
14. Столић Јанко 1А1/0024/19 К 12       
15. Радосављевић Урош 1А1/0025/19 П 12       
16. Јанковић Никола 1А1/0033/19 К 12       
17. Кувељић Јелена 1А1/0034/19 К 12       
18. Продановић Ивана 1А1/0037/19 К 12       
19. Пушичић Бранка 1А1/0041/19 Б 12       
20. Вуковић Михајло 1А1/0042/19 П 12       
21. Веселиновић Нестор 1А1/0043/19 П 12       
22. Јелић Александар 1А1/0046/19 К 12       
23. Здравковић Никола 1А1/0047/19 П 12       
24. Баста Марко 1А1/0058/19 П 12       
25. Симић Мики 1А1/0060/19 К 12       
26. Миленковић Алекса 1А1/0066/19 К 12       
27. Џековић Денис 1А1/0067/19 П 12       
28. Зукић Жељана 1А1/0068/19 К 12       



29. Топаловић Ирина 1А1/0069/19 К 12       
30. Стефанов Давид 1А1/0013/18 К 12       
31. Јовановић Немања 1А1/0014/18 К 12       
32. Туфегџић Крсман 1А1/0015/18 К 12       
33. Симић Софија 1А1/0017/18 К 12       
34. Васић Кристина 1А1/0022/18 К 12       
35. Шишковић Милош 1А1/0029/18 П 12       
36. Радивојац Владимир 1А1/0038/18 К 12       
37. Вуковић Лидија 1А1/0039/18 К 12       
38. Томић Александра 1А1/0045/18 К 12       
39. Милановић Мира 1А1/0046/18 К 12       
40. Сретеновић Сара 1А1/0053/18 К 12       
41. Вићовац Ђурђина 1А1/0056/18 К 12       
42. Вучић Снежана 1А1/0059/18 К 12       

 

 

B2 

1. Бајић Марко 1А1/0066/18 К 12       
2. Лазиница Ненад 1А1/0069/18 К 12       
3. Вукомановић Стефан 2А1/0072/18 К 12       
4. Пауњика Стефан 2А1/0073/18 К 12       
5. Томић Вељко 2А1/0078/18 К 12       
6. Давидовић Нађа 2А1/0079/18 К 12       
7. Вукићевић Дејан 2А1/0085/18 Б 12       
8. Белановић Милица 2А1/0091/18 К 12       
9. Николић Вера 2А1/0094/18 К 12       
10. Симић Вељко 2А1/0096/18 П 12       
11. Станковић Валентина 2А1/0101/18 К 12       
12. Кнежевић Александар 2А1/0102/18 П 12       



13.
Миливојевић 
Мирослав 

2А1/0104/18 К 12       

14. Мандић Богдан 2А1/0108/18 К 12       
15. Јоксимовић Бојан 2А1/0111/18 К 13       
16. Цветковић Кристијан 2А1/0112/18 К 12       
17. Милошевић Немања 2А1/0113/18 К 12       
18. Тејић Јована 2А1/0114/18 К 12       
19. Поповић Вељко 2А1/0115/18 К 12       
20. Мијатовић Давид 2А1/0118/18 К 12       
21. Милошев Јован 2А1/0121/18 К 12       
22. Бранковић Маријана 2А1/0124/18 К 12       
23. Станковић Младен 2А1/0137/18 П 12       
24. Давидовић Милош 2А1/0138/18 Б 12       
25. Танасковић Петар 2А1/0141/18 К 13       
26. Пеленгић Марина 2А1/0148/18 К 12       
27. Пешић Стефан 2А1/0005/17 К 12       
28. Балановић Милош 1А1/0011/17 К 12       
29. Савић Срђан 1А1/0028/17 К 12       
30. Калајић Кристина 1А1/0022/17 К 12       
31. Јаковљевић Ленка 1А1/0037/17 К 12       
32. Марјановић Владимир 1А1/0046/17 К 13       
33. Чингелић Анђела 2А1/0096/17 К 12       
34. Пауновић Теодора 2А1/0112/17 Б 13       
35. Ђоновић Филип 2А1/0129/17 Б 13       
36. Стојаковић Гордана 2А1/0056/16 К 12       
37. Филиповић Ана 2А1/0095/16 К 12       
38. Јевтић Владимир 2А1/0102/16 К 12       
39. Радовановић Јована 2А1/0130/16 К 12       
40. Мрдак Његош 2А1/0148/16 К 12       
41. Жакула Иван 2А1/0147/14 К 12       
42. Станисављевић Иван 2А1/0710/20 К 12       



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


